ProductSheet Poly Blackwire 3325 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +3.5mm Plug +USB-C/A Adapter (8X222AA)

Style, comfort and audio quality

Built for style with a sleek design that focuses on comfort and reliability. Poly signature audio quality so you know you will sound great. And intuitive and simple features so every user can connect to their preferred device simply and easily.

Connect quickly and easily

The Blackwire 3300 Series is completely plug-n-play with USB devices, so users can take calls in the office or on the go. Its robust design delivers reliability you can count on. This is the hassle-free headset you've been looking for.

Look good, feel good, sound amazing

Boost your on-the-call confidence with professional-quality audio and a customized fit with a headset that can connect to your devices quickly and easily and is ready to go with you wherever you go.

Featuring

High-quality audio

Makes collaboration easy with Poly signature audio quality and reliability.

Wearing style

Hi-fi stereo wearing style for those who want a richer, more immersive experience.

Headset flexibility

With professional voice quality and a customized fit, this fully adjustable headset has 180-degree pivoting speakers and a flexible microphone boom.

Long-lasting comfort

Supports long-wearing comfort with a plush, padded headband and pillow soft ear cushions.

Connectivity options

Enhanced connectivity for your devices: USB Type-C[®] cord with tethered USB-A adapter for PC and 3.5 mm for mobile or tablet connectivity.

ProductSheet | Poly Blackwire 3325 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +3.5mm Plug +USB-C/A Adapter (8X222AA) **Specifications**

No Technical Specifications

Poly Support Services

3 year Poly+ Blackwire Service

PBLKWIRE312

ProductSheet | Poly Blackwire 3325 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +3.5mm Plug +USB-C/A Adapter (8X222AA)

Messaging Footnotes

No Messaging Footnotes

Technical Specifications Footnotes

No Technical Specifications Footnotes

© Copyright 2023 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

